2023 Kingswood Cross Country Invitational
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Lucas Chase
Isaac McIndoe

Clayton Hague
Elizabeth Sunderland

Addison Fowler
Eloise Abbott
Owen Bakis
Lucas Durphey
Josie Hankens

Jonathan Bronson
Amelia Ryan
Ellie Fuller

Ashlynn Fowler
Ella Casinelli

Madeline Ronci

Kyren Whitmore
Rachel Downing Santos

David Garner
Madelynn Guillet
Zachary Dubuc

Lexi Maloney
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Abenaki Ski Area - Wolfeboro

Race 1 - Middle School Race - 2 Mile

Team
Winnisquam Middle

Kennett Middle
School

Kennett Middle
School

Plymouth Middle
School

Winnisquam Middle
Winnisquam Middle
Winnisquam Middle
Winnisquam Middle

Plymouth Middle
School

Kingswood Middle
School

Kennett Middle
School

Kingswood Middle
School

Winnisquam Middle

Kennett Middle
School

Plymouth Middle
School

Winnisquam Middle

Plymouth Middle
School

Kingswood Middle
School

Kennett Middle
School

Kingswood Middle
School

Kingswood Middle
School

10/12/2023 - 3:45 PM
Individual Results

Time
14:29.40
14:34.20

15:14.30

15:36.20

15:45.30
15:51.60
16:14.60
16:14.90
16:25.50

16:32.90

16:36.50

17:15.30

17:24.40
17:27.10

17:27.50

17:34.00
17:47.50

18:00.00

18:07.50

18:09.60

18:21.40
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Caroline Frecker
Kaylee Pellerin
Jason Osgood
Drew Feyler
Isabel Hicks
Dreya Juneau

Aiden Saucier
Mason Juri

Erolisa Agramonte
Riley Mask
Rebekah Smith
Caleb Flader
Kuiper Knapp
Serenity Rayne

Chase Tripple
Caroline Dubord
Dalton Fazzina

Aubrey Harris
Remi Stokloza

Ava Bagley

Grade

8
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Team Time
Plymouth Middle  18:44.80
School
Kingswood Middle 18:59.70
School
Kingswood Middle 19:01.50
School
Kingswood Middle 19:03.40
School
Kennett Middle  19:15.40
School
Kingswood Middle 19:18.50
School
Winnisquam Middle 19:28.90
Plymouth Middle ~ 19:37.00
School
Kingswood Middle 19:37.10
School
Plymouth Middle  19:39.60
School
Kennett Middle  20:01.60
School
Kennett Middle ~ 20:37.50
School
Kennett Middle  20:39.10
School
Plymouth Middle ~ 20:40.20
School
Winnisquam Middle 21:17.80

Winnisquam Middle 22:50.40

Plymouth Middle ~ 23:38.40
School

Plymouth Middle
School

Plymouth Middle
School

Winnisquam Middle

23:41.90

23:43.40

27:42.50

10/12/2023 4:23pm



Race 1 - Middle School Race - 2 Mile
10/12/2023 - 3:45 PM

Individual Results

Place Name Grade Team Time
42 Charles Reed 8  Kingswood Middle 33:30.60
School
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